
Beloit (4-16-1, 1-10-0) -vs- Wis.-Stout (15-5-1, 8-2-1)
01/31/2026 at Menomonie, Wisconsin

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/31/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 187
Location: Menomonie, Wisconsin
Officials: Referee: Jordan Watson; Referee: Mike Paulson; Linesman:
Michael Hughes; Linesman: Brodie Clark

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Beloit 0 1 0 1
Wis.-Stout 1 2 1 4

BEL: Kneib, Valerii (1)
WST: Therrien, Tristan (1); Cadieux-Fredette, Felix (1); Luxford,
Evan (1); Kroon, Sam (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BEL WST
1st 05:05 WST Cadieux-Fredette, Felix Mariner, Connor, Stevens, Nicholas EV, FG 0 1
2nd 09:23 BEL Kneib, Valerii Unassisted EV, UA 1 1
2nd 12:07 WST Therrien, Tristan Mariner, Connor EV, GW 1 2
2nd 17:58 WST Kroon, Sam Stocks, Hayden, Tyrrell, Noah PP 1 3
3rd 12:05 WST Luxford, Evan Dvorak, McCabe, Vanden Heuvel, Evan EV 1 4

Beloit Power Plays Wis.-Stout Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 13:59 15:59 02:00 1 0 --
1st 18:01 00:01 02:00 2 2 --
2nd 07:04 09:04 02:00 1 1 --
2nd 12:36 14:36 02:00 1 1 --
3rd 09:26 11:26 02:00 0 0 --

10:00 5 4 0/5

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 16:01 17:58 01:57 3 1 PPG
2nd 17:26 19:26 02:00 1 0 --

03:57 4 1 1/2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WST Stevens, Nicholas 02:00 Slashing MINOR 13:59 PP
1st WST Sidarovich, Arhip 02:00 Elbowing MINOR 18:01 PP
1st WST Pigeon, Nicolas 02:00 Roughing MINOR 18:29
1st BEL Milles, Kaden 02:00 Roughing MINOR 18:29
2nd WST Kroon, Sam 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 07:04 PP
2nd WST Bollinger, Carter 02:00 Roughing MINOR 08:13
2nd BEL Von Klinggraeff, Max 02:00 Roughing MINOR 08:13
2nd BEL Hutchinson, Zach 05:00 Charging MAJOR 09:55 PP
2nd WST Moore, Gunner 05:00 Contact to the head MAJOR 09:55 PP
2nd WST Moore, Gunner 10:00 Game misconduct GAMEMISC 09:55
2nd BEL Hutchinson, Zach 10:00 Game misconduct GAMEMISC 09:55
2nd WST Stevens, Nicholas 02:00 Interference MINOR 12:36 PP
2nd BEL Johnson, Nik 02:00 Tripping MINOR 16:01 PP
2nd BEL Taylor, Trey 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 17:26 PP
3rd WST Daikawa, Kullan 02:00 Holding MINOR 01:41 PP
3rd BEL Milles, Kaden 02:00 Holding MINOR 01:41 PP
3rd WST McAlpine, Jake 02:00 Roughing MINOR 09:26 PP



Individual
Beloit 1

Wis.-Stout 4

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 VanBaalen, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Reed, Mac 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 1
5 Rubin, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Holy, Sam 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
8 Thrasher, Johnny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Stewart, Ben 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 - - 0
11 Haigley, George 0 0 0 2 1 3 -1 0-1 - 0
12 Shoniker, John David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Hutchinson, Zach 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5-12 2-15 0
15 Nelson, Hunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Hinze, Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 5-14 - 4
16 Gulden, Josh 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
17 Kneib, Valerii 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1 - - 0
18 Kundinger, Tommy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Von Klinggraeff, Max 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - 1-2 0
20 Johnson, Nik 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 - 1-2 0
22 Bobroski, Nick 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
23 Weber, Joe 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 5-16 - 0
24 Adams, Landon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Milles, Kaden 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 5-19 2-4 1
30 Yocum, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Zolezzi, Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Ayling, Jude 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Anderson, Cooper 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 1-3 - 0
37 Solig, Sky 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
39 Taylor, Mitch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 Baird, Jack 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 - - 0
59 Taylor, Trey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 2
72 Christy, Nolan 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1-2 - 2
89 Stepanian, Andronique 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 0 5 11 14 30 -9 24-69 7-25 10

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 McAlpine, Jake 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
3 Therrien, Tristan 1 0 1 2 0 3 1 - - 0
4 Aprea-Ricard, Zachary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Brimanis, Maksis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-5 - 0
7 Moore, Gunner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-15 1
8 Dvorak, McCabe 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 5-6 - 0
9 Cadieux-Fredette, Felix 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 - - 1
10 Stocks, Hayden 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 - - 1
11 Daikawa, Kullan 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 14-18 1-2 0
12 Luxford, Evan 1 0 1 0 2 3 1 - - 0
13 Pfister, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 2
14 Bollinger, Carter 0 0 3 0 1 4 1 - 1-2 1
15 Vanden Heuvel, Evan 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0-1 - 2
17 Stevens, Nicholas 0 1 2 0 2 4 0 - 2-4 1
18 Tyrrell, Noah 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2-4 - 0
19 Sidarovich, Arhip 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4-10 1-2 0
20 Mariner, Connor 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 - - 1
21 Schofield, William 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Stasiniak, Adrian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Kroon, Sam 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 - 1-2 0
25 Pigeon, Nicolas 0 0 2 2 1 5 0 13-21 1-2 0



26 Sinclair, Will 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Boyce, Brendan 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
30 Knight, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Green, Dawson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Monaco, Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 7 15 18 8 41 9 45-69 10-31 10

Beloit Goalkeeping Wis.-Stout Goalkeeping

Beloit Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Yocum, Andrew L 60:00 4 0 14 16 7 37
31 Zolezzi, Anthony 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ayling, Jude 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Taylor, Mitch 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 14 16 7 37

Wis.-Stout Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Knight, Ryan W 60:00 1 0 5 10 14 29
31 Green, Dawson 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Monaco, Sebastian 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 5 10 14 29

Beloit Faceoffs Wis.-Stout Faceoffs

# Player W L
13 Hutchinson, Zach 5 7
15 Hinze, Nathan 5 9
23 Weber, Joe 5 11
25 Milles, Kaden 5 14
10 Stewart, Ben 1 0
19 Von Klinggraeff, Max 1 0
34 Anderson, Cooper 1 2
72 Christy, Nolan 1 1
11 Haigley, George 0 1

Totals 24 45

# Player W L
11 Daikawa, Kullan 14 4
25 Pigeon, Nicolas 13 8
8 Dvorak, McCabe 5 1
17 Stevens, Nicholas 4 0
19 Sidarovich, Arhip 4 6
6 Brimanis, Maksis 3 2
18 Tyrrell, Noah 2 2
15 Vanden Heuvel, Evan 0 1

Totals 45 24



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Yocum, Andrew at goalie for BEL.
0-0 [00:00] Knight, Ryan at goalie for WST.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by WST.
0-0 [00:09] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by BEL.
0-0 [01:19] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Daikawa, Kullan won by BEL.
0-0 [01:22] Shot by BEL Kneib, Valerii BLOCKED by Stevens, Nicholas.
0-0 [01:27] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
0-0 [02:03] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Dvorak, McCabe won by WST.
0-0 [02:26] Shot by WST Bollinger, Carter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-0 [03:38] Shot by WST Tyrrell, Noah BLOCKED by Milles, Kaden.
0-0 [03:39] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-0 [03:56] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
0-0 [04:21] Shot by WST Stocks, Hayden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

0-0

[05:05] GOAL by Wis.-Stout Cadieux-Fredette, Felix (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mariner, Connor and Stevens,
Nicholas, On ice for WST: Cadieux-Fredette, Felix; Mariner, Connor; Therrien, Tristan; Daikawa, Kullan; Stevens, Nicholas,
On ice for BEL: Baird, Jack; Hinze, Nathan; Kneib, Valerii; Anderson, Cooper; Gulden, Josh, goal number 1 for season.
Beloit 0, Wis.-Stout 1

0-1 [05:05] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Stevens, Nicholas won by WST.
0-1 [05:45] Shot by WST Therrien, Tristan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [05:54] Shot by WST Bollinger, Carter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [06:02] Shot by WST Pfister, Tyler BLOCKED by Christy, Nolan.
0-1 [06:05] Shot by WST Luxford, Evan WIDE.
0-1 [08:11] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [08:11] Faceoff Anderson, Cooper vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 [08:41] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
0-1 [08:48] Shot by WST Bollinger, Carter WIDE.
0-1 [09:18] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas BLOCKED by Taylor, Trey.
0-1 [09:46] Shot by WST Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [11:08] Shot by WST Sidarovich, Arhip WIDE.
0-1 [11:20] Shot by WST McAlpine, Jake MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [12:11] Shot by WST Bollinger, Carter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [12:16] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 [13:23] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
0-1 [13:26] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Daikawa, Kullan won by BEL.
0-1 [13:50] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas HIT PIPE.
0-1 [13:59] Penalty on Stevens, Nicholas WST 2 minutes for Slashing.
0-1 [13:59] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Tyrrell, Noah won by WST.
0-1 PP BEL [13:59] Start power play for BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [14:06] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Tyrrell, Noah won by BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [14:41] Shot by BEL Weber, Joe MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 PP BEL [14:43] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by WST.
0-1 PP BEL [15:01] Faceoff Christy, Nolan vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [15:43] Shot by BEL Kneib, Valerii HIT PIPE.
0-1 PP BEL [15:59] Stevens, Nicholas (WST) penalty complete.
0-1 PP BEL [15:59] End power play for BEL.
0-1 [16:03] Shot by BEL Baird, Jack MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 [16:04] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Daikawa, Kullan won by BEL.
0-1 [16:05] Shot by BEL Hutchinson, Zach MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 [16:17] Faceoff Stewart, Ben vs Daikawa, Kullan won by BEL.
0-1 [16:37] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [16:39] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [16:57] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Dvorak, McCabe won by WST.
0-1 [17:00] Shot by WST Mariner, Connor WIDE.
0-1 [17:21] Shot by WST Luxford, Evan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [17:24] Shot by WST Vanden Heuvel, Evan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [17:54] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Brimanis, Maksis won by WST.
0-1 [18:01] Penalty on Sidarovich, Arhip WST 2 minutes for Elbowing.



0-1 PP BEL [18:01] Start power play for BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [18:01] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [18:08] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 PP BEL [18:10] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
0-1 PP BEL [18:28] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 PP BEL [18:29] Penalty on Pigeon, Nicolas WST 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-1 PP BEL [18:29] Penalty on Milles, Kaden BEL 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-1 PP BEL [18:29] Faceoff Christy, Nolan vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
0-1 PP BEL [18:32] Shot by WST Boyce, Brendan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 PP BEL [19:03] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan WIDE.
0-1 PP BEL [19:10] Shot by BEL Reed, Mac MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 PP BEL [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-1
PP
WST [00:00] Start of 2nd period.

0-1
PP
WST [00:00] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Brimanis, Maksis won by BEL.

0-1
PP
WST [00:01] Sidarovich, Arhip (WST) penalty complete.

0-1
PP
WST [00:01] End power play for BEL.

0-1 [00:29] Pigeon, Nicolas (WST) penalty complete.
0-1 [00:29] Milles, Kaden (BEL) penalty complete.
0-1 [00:52] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas WIDE.
0-1 [01:05] Shot by WST Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [01:18] Shot by WST Therrien, Tristan BLOCKED by Reed, Mac.
0-1 [01:24] Shot by WST Boyce, Brendan BLOCKED by Hinze, Nathan.
0-1 [01:24] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
0-1 [01:27] Shot by WST Tyrrell, Noah MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [01:27] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
0-1 [01:52] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Dvorak, McCabe won by WST.
0-1 [02:20] Shot by BEL Haigley, George MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 [02:22] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Brimanis, Maksis won by WST.
0-1 [02:32] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben BLOCKED by Cadieux-Fredette, Felix.
0-1 [02:51] Shot by WST McAlpine, Jake WIDE.
0-1 [02:55] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
0-1 [03:15] Shot by BEL Baird, Jack MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 [03:18] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
0-1 [03:29] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 [03:53] Shot by BEL Milles, Kaden MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 [03:55] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 [03:57] Shot by BEL Solig, Sky BLOCKED by Mariner, Connor.
0-1 [04:11] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 [04:25] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [04:55] Shot by WST Stocks, Hayden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [05:47] Shot by WST Dvorak, McCabe MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [05:53] Shot by WST Cadieux-Fredette, Felix MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [05:55] Shot by WST Kroon, Sam MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [05:55] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Brimanis, Maksis won by BEL.
0-1 [06:19] Shot by WST Kroon, Sam BLOCKED by Hinze, Nathan.
0-1 [06:43] Shot by WST McAlpine, Jake MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 [07:04] Penalty on Kroon, Sam WST 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
0-1 PP BEL [07:04] Start power play for BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [07:04] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [07:23] Shot by WST Stocks, Hayden MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
0-1 PP BEL [07:39] Shot by BEL Milles, Kaden BLOCKED by Bollinger, Carter.
0-1 PP BEL [08:03] Shot by BEL Hinze, Nathan BLOCKED by Stocks, Hayden.
0-1 PP BEL [08:11] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
0-1 PP BEL [08:13] Penalty on Bollinger, Carter WST 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-1 PP BEL [08:13] Penalty on Von Klinggraeff, Max BEL 2 minutes for Roughing.
0-1 PP BEL [08:13] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Tyrrell, Noah won by BEL.
0-1 PP BEL [08:40] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik BLOCKED by Vanden Heuvel, Evan.
0-1 PP BEL [08:51] Shot by WST Tyrrell, Noah WIDE.



0-1 PP BEL [09:04] Kroon, Sam (WST) penalty complete.
0-1 PP BEL [09:04] End power play for BEL.

0-1

[09:23] GOAL by Beloit Kneib, Valerii (EVEN STRENGTH, UNASSISTED), On ice for BEL: Kneib, Valerii; Johnson, Nik;
Bobroski, Nick; Baird, Jack; Christy, Nolan, On ice for WST: Therrien, Tristan; Daikawa, Kullan; Stevens, Nicholas; Boyce,
Brendan; Cadieux-Fredette, Felix, goal number 8 for season.
Beloit 1, Wis.-Stout 1

1-1 [09:23] Faceoff Hutchinson, Zach vs Dvorak, McCabe won by WST.
1-1 [09:52] Shot by BEL Solig, Sky BLOCKED by Moore, Gunner.
1-1 [09:55] Penalty on Hutchinson, Zach BEL 5 minutes for Charging.
1-1 [09:55] Penalty on Moore, Gunner WST 5 minutes for ContactToTheHead.
1-1 [09:55] Penalty on Moore, Gunner WST 10 minutes.
1-1 [09:55] Penalty on Hutchinson, Zach BEL 10 minutes.
1-1 [09:55] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-1 [10:13] Bollinger, Carter (WST) penalty complete.
1-1 [10:13] Von Klinggraeff, Max (BEL) penalty complete.
1-1 [11:22] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Tyrrell, Noah won by WST.
1-1 [11:48] Shot by WST Therrien, Tristan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-1 [12:01] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-1 [12:05] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.

1-1

[12:07] GOAL by Wis.-Stout Therrien, Tristan (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Mariner, Connor and , ,
On ice for WST: Therrien, Tristan; Mariner, Connor; Tyrrell, Noah; Kroon, Sam, On ice for BEL: Christy, Nolan; Hinze,
Nathan; Kneib, Valerii; Gulden, Josh, goal number 9 for season.
Beloit 1, Wis.-Stout 2

1-2 [12:07] Faceoff Anderson, Cooper vs Stevens, Nicholas won by WST.
1-2 [12:22] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas HIT PIPE.
1-2 [12:36] Penalty on Stevens, Nicholas WST 2 minutes for Interference.
1-2 PP BEL [12:36] Start power play for BEL.
1-2 PP BEL [12:36] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-2 PP BEL [12:48] Shot by WST Kroon, Sam MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-2 PP BEL [13:03] Shot by BEL Weber, Joe MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-2 PP BEL [13:04] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-2 PP BEL [13:27] Shot by BEL Weber, Joe WIDE.
1-2 PP BEL [13:45] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben WIDE.
1-2 PP BEL [14:36] Stevens, Nicholas (WST) penalty complete.
1-2 PP BEL [14:36] End power play for BEL.
1-2 [14:38] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan BLOCKED by Pfister, Tyler.
1-2 [14:44] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-2 [14:45] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-2 [14:55] Dvorak, McCabe (WST) penalty complete.
1-2 [14:55] Haigley, George (BEL) penalty complete.
1-2 [14:59] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Vanden Heuvel, Evan won by BEL.
1-2 [15:26] Shot by WST Dvorak, McCabe MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-2 [16:01] Penalty on Johnson, Nik BEL 2 minutes for Tripping.

1-2
PP
WST [16:01] Start power play for WST.

1-2
PP
WST [16:01] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by BEL.

1-2
PP
WST [16:39] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas BLOCKED by Taylor, Trey.

1-2
PP
WST [16:39] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.

1-2
PP
WST [16:45] Shot by BEL Haigley, George MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.

1-2
PP
WST [17:00] Shot by WST Cadieux-Fredette, Felix WIDE.

1-2
PP
WST [17:26] Penalty on Taylor, Trey BEL 2 minutes for CrossChecking.

1-2
PP
WST [17:26] Start power play for WST.

1-2
PP
WST [17:26] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.

1-2
PP
WST [17:35] Shot by WST Sidarovich, Arhip MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

1-2
PP
WST [17:43] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.

1-2
PP
WST

[17:58] GOAL by Wis.-Stout Kroon, Sam (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Stocks, Hayden and Tyrrell, Noah, On ice for WST: Kroon,
Sam; Stocks, Hayden; Tyrrell, Noah; Pigeon, Nicolas; Sidarovich, Arhip, On ice for BEL: Milles, Kaden; Holy, Sam; Christy,
Nolan, goal number 1 for season.



Beloit 1, Wis.-Stout 3

1-3
PP
WST [17:58] Johnson, Nik (BEL) penalty complete.

1-3
PP
WST [17:58] End power play for WST.

1-3 [17:58] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-3 [18:20] Shot by WST Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [18:25] Faceoff Haigley, George vs Stevens, Nicholas won by WST.
1-3 [18:37] Shot by WST Cadieux-Fredette, Felix BLOCKED by Hinze, Nathan.
1-3 [19:23] Shot by WST Brimanis, Maksis WIDE.
1-3 [19:26] Taylor, Trey (BEL) penalty complete.

1-3
PP
WST [19:26] End power play for WST.

1-3 [19:33] Shot by WST Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

1-3 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
1-3 [00:00] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by WST.
1-3 [00:14] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Brimanis, Maksis won by WST.
1-3 [00:50] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [00:50] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-3 [01:02] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas WIDE.
1-3 [01:14] Shot by WST Boyce, Brendan WIDE.
1-3 [01:31] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-3 [01:36] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [01:41] Penalty on Daikawa, Kullan WST 2 minutes for Holding.
1-3 [01:41] Penalty on Milles, Kaden BEL 2 minutes for Holding.
1-3 [01:41] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Stevens, Nicholas won by WST.
1-3 [01:46] Shot by WST Mariner, Connor WIDE.
1-3 [02:48] Shot by BEL Bobroski, Nick MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [02:55] Faceoff Anderson, Cooper vs Dvorak, McCabe won by WST.
1-3 [03:08] Shot by WST Luxford, Evan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [03:41] Daikawa, Kullan (WST) penalty complete.
1-3 [03:41] Milles, Kaden (BEL) penalty complete.
1-3 [03:53] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [03:55] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-3 [04:04] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [04:04] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-3 [04:41] Shot by WST Cadieux-Fredette, Felix MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [04:45] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by BEL.
1-3 [04:55] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by WST.
1-3 [05:38] Shot by BEL Baird, Jack MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [05:44] Shot by BEL Von Klinggraeff, Max MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [05:46] Shot by BEL Milles, Kaden MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [06:07] Shot by BEL Anderson, Cooper MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [06:08] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-3 [06:36] Shot by WST Daikawa, Kullan MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-3 [06:43] Shot by WST Daikawa, Kullan WIDE.
1-3 [07:36] Shot by BEL Solig, Sky BLOCKED by Pfister, Tyler.
1-3 [07:50] Shot by BEL Christy, Nolan WIDE.
1-3 [08:00] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-3 [08:45] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by BEL.
1-3 [08:55] Shot by BEL Haigley, George MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-3 [09:07] Shot by WST McAlpine, Jake BLOCKED by Hinze, Nathan.
1-3 [09:26] Penalty on McAlpine, Jake WST 2 minutes for Roughing.
1-3 PP BEL [09:26] Start power play for BEL.
1-3 PP BEL [09:26] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-3 PP BEL [10:17] Shot by WST Tyrrell, Noah HIT PIPE.
1-3 PP BEL [11:26] McAlpine, Jake (WST) penalty complete.
1-3 PP BEL [11:26] End power play for BEL.
1-3 [11:28] Shot by WST Stocks, Hayden HIT PIPE.



1-3

[12:05] GOAL by Wis.-Stout Luxford, Evan (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Dvorak, McCabe and Vanden Heuvel, Evan, On ice
for WST: Luxford, Evan; Dvorak, McCabe; Cadieux-Fredette, Felix; Bollinger, Carter; Vanden Heuvel, Evan, On ice for BEL:
Solig, Sky; Haigley, George; Anderson, Cooper; Holy, Sam; Bobroski, Nick, goal number 3 for season.
Beloit 1, Wis.-Stout 4

1-4 [12:05] Faceoff Milles, Kaden vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by BEL.
1-4 [13:03] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-4 [13:05] Timeout Media.
1-4 [13:05] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-4 [14:17] Shot by BEL Kneib, Valerii MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-4 [14:18] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Pigeon, Nicolas won by WST.
1-4 [14:54] Shot by WST Pigeon, Nicolas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-4 [15:55] Shot by BEL Johnson, Nik MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-4 [16:07] Shot by BEL Reed, Mac WIDE.
1-4 [17:04] Faceoff Hinze, Nathan vs Daikawa, Kullan won by WST.
1-4 [17:20] Shot by WST Therrien, Tristan BLOCKED by Christy, Nolan.
1-4 [17:43] Shot by WST Stevens, Nicholas MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-4 [17:49] Shot by WST Bollinger, Carter MISSED, save Yocum, Andrew.
1-4 [18:15] Shot by BEL Baird, Jack WIDE.
1-4 [18:30] Shot by BEL Von Klinggraeff, Max MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-4 [18:32] Faceoff Von Klinggraeff, Max vs Sidarovich, Arhip won by BEL.
1-4 [19:27] Shot by BEL Stewart, Ben MISSED, save Knight, Ryan.
1-4 [19:30] Faceoff Weber, Joe vs Dvorak, McCabe won by BEL.
1-4 [19:32] Shot by BEL Bobroski, Nick BLOCKED by Vanden Heuvel, Evan.
1-4 [20:00] End of period.


